February
02

09
16

23

02
09

16

23

30

Spring Break

13

20

27

May
04

11

18

‘4

Lesson 14—Matthew 14:1-36

Lesson 15—Matthew 15:1-39
Lesson 16-Matthew 16:1-28
Lesson 17-Matthew 17:1-27
ol

Lesson 18-Matthew 18:1-35

Lesson 19-Matthew 19:1-30
Lesson 20-Matthew 20:1-34

Lesson 21-Matthew 21:1-46

Lesson 22-Matthew 22:1-46

(April 04-08)

Lesson 23-Matthew 23:1-39

Lesson 24-Matthew 24:1-51

Lesson 25-Matthew 25:1-46

Lesson 26-Matthew 26:1-68

Lesson 27-Matthew 26:69-27:44

Lesson 28— Matthew 27:45-28:20

John’s murder, Jesus feeds 5,000 & heals
many

Debate, healings & Jesus feeds 4,000

Debate, withdrawal & revelations

The Transfiguration & instructions on
Jesus’ death

Humility, lost sheep & forgiveness
Instructions about divorce & the
rich young ruler

Parable of the laborers, ambition,
blind man healed

Triumphal entry, cleansing the temple &
parables

Parable of the marriage feast,
more Kingly answers

Condemning the Pharisees; la-
menting over Jerusalem

The Olivet discourse, part 1

The Olivet discourse, part 2

Plot to kill The King & what fol-
lowed

Peter’s denial, Jesus delivered to
Pilate

Death, burial, resurrection and the
Great Commission

Important: School closures: If schools are closed due to snow we will cancel Bible Study.

Revised AGH Schedule for 2022 —Matthew

Leslie Schubarth

Marie Lane

Barbara Rohland

Anita Aurit

Leslie Schubarth

Marie Lane

Barbara Rohland

Anita Aurit

Leslie Schubarth

Marie Lane

Barbara Rohland

Anita Aurit

Leslie Schubarth

Marie Lane

Barbara Rohland

Closures are

announced at 208.263.2312. We will also post on Facebook but often we don’t have enough time to get the

word to everyone via phone or email .



