Revised AGH Schedule for 2022—Matthew

February	fore a		
02	Lesson 14—Matthew 14:1-36	John's murder, Jesus feeds 5,000 & heals many	Leslie Schubarth
09	Lesson 15—Matthew 15:1-39	Debate, healings & Jesus feeds 4,000	Marie Lane
16	Lesson 16-Matthew 16:1-28	Debate, withdrawal & revelations	Barbara Rohland
23	Lesson 17-Matthew 17:1-27	The Transfiguration & instructions on Jesus' death	Anita Aurit
March			
02	Lesson 18-Matthew 18:1-35	Humility, lost sheep & forgiveness	Leslie Schubarth
09	Lesson 19-Matthew 19:1-30	Instructions about divorce & the rich young ruler	Marie Lane
16	Lesson 20-Matthew 20:1-34	Parable of the laborers, ambition, blind man healed	Barbara Rohland
23	Lesson 21-Matthew 21:1-46	Triumphal entry, cleansing the temple & parables	Anita Aurit
30	Lesson 22-Matthew 22:1-46	Parable of the marriage feast, more Kingly answers	Leslie Schubarth
Spring Break	(April 04-08)		
13	Lesson 23-Matthew 23:1-39	Condemning the Pharisees; la- menting over Jerusalem	Marie Lane
20	Lesson 24-Matthew 24:1-51	The Olivet discourse, part 1	Barbara Rohland
27	Lesson 25-Matthew 25:1-46	The Olivet discourse, part 2	Anita Aurit
May			
04	Lesson 26-Matthew 26:1-68	Plot to kill The King & what followed	Leslie Schubarth
11	Lesson 27-Matthew 26:69-27:44	Peter's denial, Jesus delivered to Pilate	Marie Lane
18	Lesson 28– Matthew 27:45-28:20	Death, burial, resurrection and the Great Commission	Barbara Rohland

Important: School closures: If schools are closed due to snow we will cancel Bible Study. Closures are announced at 208.263.2312. We will also post on Facebook but often we don't have enough time to get the word to everyone via phone or email.